WITH 12 REPORTING, EAOC MEMBERS HAD $647,983,000 IN TOTAL SALES IN 2023.

The EAOC Weekly

ACTIVE SHOOTER
PREVENTION WITH
LAPD SERGEANT
ADRIENNE LEGASPI

EAOC members were grateful
and honored to host LAPD
Sergeants Adrienne Legaspi
and Mario Rojas during this
week’s meeting, with an
important presentation on active shooter prevention,
and the warning signs of pre-attack behavior.

The key takeaway was “See something, say
something.” An FBI study of active shooters found
that 56% openly expressed their intentions prior to
attacking, providing warning signs and opportunities
to notify law enforcement. Leakage comes in many
different forms, including verbal statements, written
statements, online posts, and social media

UPCOMING SPEAKER
SCHEDULE

MARCH 20TH, 2024

Estela Go with Go Family
Dental

MARCH 27TH, 2024

NO MEETING—Happy Spring!
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RUN. HIDE. FIGHT.

Active Shooter Training

Executives’ Assoclation of
Orange County

communications. As there is no single profile that mass shooters seem to
follow, it’s important to take all statements seriously and report all
suspicious behavior to the authorities.

Another life-saving tool learned from Sergeants Legaspi and Rojas is what
to do if caught in an active shooting event, which is to RUN, HIDE,
FIGHT. Fighting should be viewed as a last resort, if running or hiding
have failed, but if it’s the only option you have, fight with everything
you’ve got.

A special thank you to Sergeants Legaspi and Rojas for sharing their time,
wisdom, and life-saving training with EAOC members. Also, thank you to
Karyn Hadley for her time and effort in coordinating this special training.

For more information on the LAPD, please visit
www.lapdonline.org.



https://www.lapdonline.org/

PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE

Hello EAOC!

Thank you to Karyn Hadley
of TS Home Design, her
husband, Brian Hadley

and Sgt. Adrienne Legaspi of LAPD Major
Crimes, and of course the entire staff of the
LAPD for this week’s Active Shooter
Prevention Presentation. This type of

training is something we hope we will never
need, and we had some great takeaways today.
You can run, hide, cover, or fight, and if you
hear something or see something, please make
the call to your local Police Department—and
be specific.

Thank you to Manny and Sammy for having
the food hot and ready for us at 6:45 this week,
and please try to arrive at this time weekly so
we can start promptly at 7:00 AM.

Just a reminder that we are dark the week of
March 27th.

Have a great weekend!

- Ron

Ron Dymek

DYMEK’S FREEDOM PLUMBING
EAOC 2022-2024 President

NEW MEMBER
TARGETING

We are actively
seeking new
members in the
following
classifications:

Chiropractor

Long-Term
Care

Pastry Chef

Window
Washing

Solar Panels
Wifi Expert
Vinyl Fencing
Acupuncture

Dry Cleaning

Please email Katie
for more details!



Target Classification of the Month:
Residential Roofer

Calling all Residential Roofers!

EAOC members: we are actively seeking a qualified, trusted,
tried and true Residential Roofer to fill our Target Classification
of the Month.

Please consider your entire network, and invite your favorite
Residential Roofer to breakfast next week!

Email Katie to get them on our guest list.

Thank you!



International
Executives
Association

IEA INSIDE STORY

The International Executives Association wants to know
what’s happening amongst its chapters!

Do you have news that you would like to share with
EAOC’s parent Association? Have you won an award or
written a book? Do you have a big event coming up?
Simply email the details to Executive Director Lisa Jordan
at director@ieaweb.com, and she’ll share with all IEA

chapters!

INTERNATIONAL MEMBER PROFILES

Is your International Executives’ Association member
profile accurate? Every EAOC member is featured on
the IEA website’s 3000+ member directory, which
makes it easy to find somebody if you have a vacation
home, are traveling and need a recommendation, or
know friends and family who live out of town. Please

sign in and update your member profile as soon as

possible. Contact Katie for assistance.

NEW MEMBER
RECRUITMENT
BONUS
Reminder: EAOC
proudly encourages its
members in
expanding and
empowering their
fellow prestigious
Orange County execs!
More quality
members means more
quality referrals.
An EAOC sponsor
receives a $150 bonus
for recruiting a new
EAOC team member,
after three months of
successful
membership.
Please contact Katie
Jor more

information!



https://ieaweb.com/component/members/?view=login
https://ieaweb.com/component/members/?view=login
https://ieaweb.com/component/members/?view=login

ADVERTISING SPECIALTY:
Carlos Salazar

Salazar Associates
714-990-9214
carlos@promotownusa.com

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING:
David Schaefer

Schaef Air Inc.

909-944-5111
schaefair@gmail.com

ATTORNEY /ESTATE PLANNING:

Tracy J. Roberts

Law Office of Tracy J. Roberts
562-340-6277
fracy.roberts@tjr-law.com

ATTORNEY/EMPLOYMENT LAW:

Jonathan Judge

Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo
562-653-3200

jiudge@aalr.com

ATTORNEY /PUBLIC DEFENDER:
Amber Poston

657-251-6090
amber.poston@ocpubdef.com

AUTO/TRUCKS/DOMESTIC/COMMERCIAL:

Mike Hughes

Simpson Chevrolet
714-534-2700
mhughes@simpsongm.com

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR:

Dan Tatum

Eberhardt’s Tire & Automotive
714-871-9810
eberhardtstire@gmail.com

BANK:

Donny Delfin

Banc of California
714-450-4683
ddelfin@pacwest.com

DENTIST

Dr. Robert Go - Go Family Dental
714-638-0018
gofamilydental@yahoo.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Jim Mahoney - 714-538-5111

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Pete Sloan - 714-633-3906
posloan@yahoo.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Andy Ross - 714-749-7677
adross1942@gmail.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Gayle Stewart - 714-342-5848
gstewart@gsecorp.org

EAOC QUICK LINKS

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Hal Grimshaw, CPA - 949-302-8791
hdgrimshaw@gmail.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Mel Smith - 714-496-2709
melsmith3205@yahoo.com

FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS PLANNING:
Patrick Cecil - Merrill Lynch
949-859-2958

Patrick.cecil@ml.com

FLOORING/HARD GOODS/INTERIOR

DESIGN:
Karyn Hadley - Riteloom
714-764-1122

karyn@riteloom.com

FLORIST:

Diana Diaz

Deelux Florista & Events
949-491-5660
deeluxflorista@gmail.com

GLASS/STAINED & BEVELED:
Gary Gregg

Creating with Glass
714-970-9359

geggregg@sbcglobal.net

HANDYMAN:
Ruben Mota
Mota Handyman Services
714-785-5576
motaruben7é@gmail.com

INSURANCE / COMMERCIAL
Carlos Camacho Gil
Federated Insurance
562-447-3972
cacamachogil@fedins.com

MERCHANT SERVICES:
Lisa McCune
Affinity24
844-724-2444
lisa@affinity24.com

MORTGAGE BANKER:

Holly Frost

HomeAmerican Mortgage Corp.
909-240-5988
Holly.Frost@pacresmortgage.com

PARTY RENTALS & CATERING:

Manny Gonzalez

Confetti Events & Catering
714-542-7775
Confettievents@att.net

PAVING-ASPHALT:
Danny Baker
PAV-KOTE, Inc.
714-871-4905
danny@pavkote.com

PAYROLL SERVICES:

Quinton Fasola

ASURE

949-306-1120
quinton.fasola@asuresoftware.com

PEST CONTROL:

Tyler Douthit

Divert Pest Control
714-299-9118
tyler@divertpest.com

PLUMBING /SEWAGE SANITATION
CONTRACTOR:

Ronald J. Dymek

Dymek's Freedom Plumbing, Inc.
714-632-8989
info@freedomplumbing.com

REAL ESTATE/RESIDENTIAL:
Gizi Clemmer, REALTOR, SRES
First Team Real Estate
562-688-8275
GiziClemmer@gmail.com

RESTAURANT-MEXICAN:
Sammy Montoya

Green Parrot Villa

La Chiquita Restaurant
714-543-8787
lachiquitarest@yahoo.com

ROOFING/COMMERCIAL:
Greg Peterson

Sadler Roofing, Inc.
949-675-5095
greg@sadlerroofing.com

VITAMINS & WELLNESS PRODUCTS:
Yon Himelman

ATOMY

949-554-9294
yhimelman@gmail.com

WEBSITE DESIGN:
Lydia Pooler
Kenneth King

Jub Jub Interactive
714-586-8500
lydia@jubjub.com
kenneth@jubjub.com

WEBSITE HOSTING:
Lee Pooler

Jub Jub Interactive
714-586-8500

lee@jubjub.com
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